Ms.Esther Noorderijk
+31641949 423
esther@duivendirect.nl

Ms.Esther Vereecke
+ 32 477 584 718
info@esthervereecke.be

Mr.Andrien Mirabelle
+32 473 45 40 25
adrien@pipa.be

xE

m&R. JER

WHE. FE=. BR=
Mr.Richard Millington
+44 7935 835496
rwmillington@gmail.com

Mr.Jassim Al Kulaib
+965 99073277
onekey9@hotmail.com

Youth Hobbies Center
0097450773556
info@hphc.com.qa

Mr.Ahmad El-Ani
+964 770568 9898,+32 484848135
elaniahmad2@gmail.com
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Mr.Werner.Al Waldow
+49 172 2626841
Werner.A.Waldow@gmx.de

Mr Cristuinea Florin
+40 740 811550
columbodromulcorabia@yahoo.com

Mr.llijan Van Der Zhek
+359897260666
ivdzhek@gmail.com

RR=
Mr.Gerry Mc Court
+353 86 812 4076
gerard_mccourt@hotmail.com

Mr.Abdullah Humaid
+97150 399 5980
abdallahssvip@gmail.com

Mr.Khater Rashid Alkhater
+974 5547 3131
KHATER-RASHID@hotmail.com

Mr.Ahmed Morsy
+20 101327 7753
ahmedloft78@gmail.com

Ms.Nadine Huenten
+49 178 822 7333
tauben.huenten@web.de

Mr.Arkadiusz Maziarz
+692 468 569
Info@maziarz-pigeons.pl

Ms.Cagla Metin
+32 485 57 29 08
cagla.metin@yahoo.com

Mr.Khadir Khouadir/GROUP ATP
+32490430295
khadir@groupatp.be

PEIEE JER, RED
Mr.QI LE (JT-€J3% PIONEER)
+86-139-0106-0614
qile777@hotmail.com

HEEH ER
Mr.Lin Danyang CWFH47 /7 ik vk
+86-15875355550
754549554@qg.com

HEEE
MrTeng Chi Hung
+886-0987950575
demonson0711@gmail.com

FER
Mr.Ruzell Baldago
+63 998 4686036
ruzell_xandra@yahoo.com

Ep L JB 75 Y2

Mr.Tanto Sugiharto
+62 812 2650 139
tantayhoo88@outlook.com

Mr.Martin Steffl
+49 172 6460533
ms111281@googlemail.com

Mr.Martin Hansen
+45 21246886
m@hansen023.dk

Mr.Eros Carboni . A .3 > 7
+39-335-331541 :
eros.carboni@comitaly.biz

!.l‘\\]'_v,‘ FELERITEETER LELEEEE]

MrVigliddn Agoston
+36-3063 92408 L " . LRI ;
viglidan96@gmail.com i T e == L S N

FEFAEE GAdk)

Jian Xing pigeon (EM%{559) | N JA--A-JA‘\. VUNE LU |

+86 15512666077
' '

511032691@qg.com

HEREE R
Mr.Ye Dajian (¥777)
+86-137-2083-2506

116238740@qg.com

HA
Mr.YASUHARU MIZUKOSHI
+81-29-628-7030
hatopoppo1950@ksf.biglobe.ne. jp

FRE
Mr.Carlson Pascual
+63 998 970 2090, +63 905 483 2411
carlson.pigeonworld.ph@gmail.com

B HEE P %

FE=F
OKTM siyam
0094711010184,0094771800184
omar_shiyam@yahoo.com

iR SN2
Mr.David Van Aalst
+61-403800690
davidvanaalst69@gmail.com

[E )2

Mr.Jurie Erwee
+27 74 114 7621
jurierw18@gmail.com

IS

Mr. Ivan Stock
Kaladokwe Quarantine Centre
+27 832737504
kaladokwe.qua@gmail.com
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FCI Racing Pigeons Grand Prix
Mundial Ranking FCI

ELRHE E PR 38 A
No0.99, Moo.5, Pong, Banglamung, Chonburi 20150,Thailand.
) (+66) 83 028 8999, (+66) 83 029 9888
) info@pattayaoneloftrace.com ) {5 :
) www.pattayaoneloftrace.com €) pattayaoneloftrace
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PATTAYA INTERNATIONAL
PIGEON RACE
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